
1 1

Type

15/90

469469469469
11.180 HOCL/R

DO826DO826DO826DO826 TOHTOHTOHTOH
7,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
132 KW/180 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

11.18011.18011.18011.180 247100005System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052

1.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133

49268492684926849268
81.15210.0056

47147471474714747147
81.15204.0164

47148471484714847148
81.15204.5450
81.15204.0165

2.
49802498024980249802
81.15501.5374
81.15501.5560

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49326493264932649326
81.15101.0158
81.15101.0159

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15204.0095

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


